AVA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

- TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023 Timed by %s
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: HOUSTON MS
Team Score: 37

1 20 CHARLIE BENOIST 10:41.80 4 6 M Houston MS

2 23 CHRISTOPER MEIER 11:00.27 6 8 M Houston MS

3 26 LIAM STICKEL 11:09.75 8 6 M Houston MS

4 21 OLIVER CHOATE 11:23.91 9 6 M Houston MS

5 24  TUCKER RICHARDSON 11:24.46 10 6 M Houston MS

6 25 GAGE SMITH 11:25.82 11 8 M Houston MS

7 22 THOMAS KINCAID 11:57.70 16 8 M Houston MS
Team Name: THAYER MS

Team Score: 72

1 49 BRYDEN PARROTT 10:43.50 5 7 M Thayer MS

2 a7 COLE HUNTER 11:08.09 7 7 M Thayer MS

3 52 BENTLY WILSON 12:37.87 19 7 M Thayer MS

4 46 JACOB EVANS 13:11.43 20 7 M Thayer MS

5 48 TANNER NEWMAN 13:20.64 21 7 M Thayer MS

6 51 STERLING STORMS 13:22.12 23 7 M Thayer MS

7 50 ALEX SCHAMEL 13:27.54 24 7 M Thayer MS
Team Name: CLEVER HIGH MS

Team Score: 75

1 9 BRAEDEN CASEY 10:11.86 1 8 M Clever High MS

2 12 DAVID OGAN 11:44.37 14 8 M Clever High MS
3 13 CHASE SIMONS 11:45.22 15 8 M Clever High MS
4 11 HUDSON LUBINSKI 12:33.48 17 8 M Clever High MS
5 10 GRADY KENLY 16:22.12 28 7 M Clever High MS
Team Name: AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score: 79

1 2 JAX BAUDER 10:24.61 2 8 M AVA Middle School
2 6 BRADY HINRICH 11:26.28 12 8 M AVA Middle School
3 5 CAYDEN EMRICK 12:37.35 18 7 M AVA Middle School
4 3 COLTON BRANHAM 13:22.00 22 7 M AVA Middle School
5 4 EMERY DOWNS 14:43.88 25 8 M AVA Middle School
6 1 HUNTER BALDWIN 15:07.86 26 7 M AVA Middle School
Team Name: STRAFFORD M.S

Team Score: 102

1 41 JAKE SHETLER 10:26.69 3 8 M STRAFFORD M.S
2 35 DREW FRONICK 11:37.11 13 8 M STRAFFORD M.S
3 39 LUKE PHILLIPS 15:45.37 27 7 M STRAFFORD M.S
4 42 CAMERON SMITH 18:30.61 29 7 M STRAFFORD M.S
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Meamatisn TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023 Timed by %s
5 34 GREYSON DENGEL 19:32.70 30 7 M STRAFFORD M.S
6 40 JAXON SANDHEINRICH 21:24.35 31 7 M STRAFFORD M.S
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 37 HOUSTON MS
72 THAYER MS
75 CLEVER HIGH MS
79 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL
102 STRAFFORD M.S
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
EXETER MS

GAINESVILLE MS

SPARTA MS

SUCCESS MS

HOLLISTER MS

SALEM MS

Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: STRAFFORD M.S
Team Score: 37

1 95 AVA LANE 10:37.87 2 8 F STRAFFORD M.S
2 96 KINLEY LARSON 11:04.01 4 8 F STRAFFORD M.S
3 93 ELLIE HOUGH 12:04.27 9 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
4 98 EMMA MILLER 12:05.31 10 7 F STRAFFORD M.S
5 99 KARLEE SEBEK 12:19.40 12 8 F STRAFFORD M.S
6 90 MOLLY BARAINCA 14:03.59 19 8 F STRAFFORD M.S
7 91 BRITTANY FLOWERS 14:05.47 20 8 F STRAFFORD M.S
Team Name: HOUSTON MS

Team Score: 39

1 80 LYLA HUFFMAN 10:34.29 1 7 F Houston MS

2 77 MYLES COPLEY 10:57.74 6 F Houston MS

3 79 HALEY CROWE 11:59.32 8 6 F Houston MS
4 78  JESSLYNN CRAWFORD 12:42.97 13 8 F Houston MS

5 76 JESSYN ALLEN 12:58.23 14 8 F Houston MS
Team Name: GAINESVILLE MS

Team Score: 62

1 74 JESSICA SUIT 11:48.60 6 8 F Gainesville MS
2 72 ANNABELL SNELSON 11:51.78 7 7 F Gainesville MS
3 65 PEYTON ESLINGER 13:04.72 15 6 F Gainesville MS
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TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

4 73 NINA SPONUGLE 13:16.47
5 71 MOXIE SIMILKIER 14:01.08
6 70 RAINE SIMILIER 15:02.37
7 68 TWYLA PARKERSON 15:09.76
Team Name: THAYER MS

Team Score: 78

1 105 RYLEIGH DAVIS 11:35.20
2 107 JESSA DUBOIS 12:11.88
3 110 EMERY WALTERS 13:21.29
4 111 MADISON WHITE 14:51.24
5 108 BROOKLYN FRILLMAN 15:15.09
6 106 CHLOE DONAHUE 15:16.36
7 109 ZOEY POOLE 15:17.45
Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name
1 37 STRAFFORD M.S
2 39 HOUSTON MS
3 62 GAINESVILLE MS
4 78 THAYER MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

FAIRVIEW MS

SALEM MS

SPARTA MS

WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL
CLEVER HIGH MS

Division: VB
Position Bib Name

Team Name: STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 50

507 COLTON WILLIS
499 JONATHON HILL
508 CARTER ZBAREN
500 ETHAN HURTGEN
491 AADEN CHOATE
505 ANDREW SMITH
496 TYLER FIELDS
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Team Name: REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 64
1 442 MAX HIRSCHI

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

17:58.88
19:33.71
19:37.56
20:14.68
20:36.03
21:00.19
21:19.58

19:05.22

16
18
22
23

11
17
21
24
25
26

13
19
21
25

6

7

7
6
8

N NN 00NN o

11
12
11
12

11
10

10

M T T M

M T Tm M m T M

T L

Timed by

Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS
Gainesville MS

Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS
Thayer MS

Team Name

Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School

Reeds Spring High School
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- TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023
2 445 CONNOR LOVE 19:07.96 7 10
3 444 LUKAS HUTSON 19:48.15 11 11
4 449 REED THIERBACH 20:34.80 18 12
5 450 DANE THIERBACH 21:03.12 22 9
6 443 THOMAS HOLLAND 21:15.57 24 12
7 446 BRODY MCINTOSH 21:33.82 27 10
Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 77
1 474 PARKER FOSTER 18:27.74 2 12
2 473 CLAYTON ECK 18:50.42 4 11
3 475 KYLE HATHCOCK 18:53.60 5 9
4 482 GAVIN PYCK 21:37.21 29 9
5 484  CHRISTOPHER TODD 22:14.22 37 10
6 481 CORY PHIPPS 22:22.74 38 10
7 485 PETER VILKINS 23:44.70 46 12
Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 89
1 430 JAKE ALLEN 20:06.52 12 12
2 435 CONNER MCKINNEY 20:15.65 14 11
3 433 WARREN HINKLE 20:22.32 16 10
4 437 JACK SAWYER 20:34.73 17 10
5 439 RILEY TALBOTT 21:39.00 30 11
6 438 DILLON SHELTON 21:59.85 32 9
7 434 AIDEN KELLY 22:10.87 35 12
Team Name: GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 144
1 416 RYDER MURPHY 19:43.47 10 11
2 415 ARCHER LUNA 20:40.91 20 9
3 413 MACRAY HAMBELTON 22:07.69 34 10
4 414 AARON KAHL 22:26.59 39 12
5 411 JOHN BOTTS-PAPCKE 22:39.06 41 11
6 412  NICHOLAS GOODSON 22:46.59 42 12
7 420 ZEKE YARGER 25:32.03 52 10
Team Name: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 147
1 457 ALEX DIEHL 18:44.15 3 11
2 456 KURTIS DEHART 21:07.70 23 12
3 459 GAVYN GREEN 21:51.60 31 11
4 458 MARSHAL GOLLAHER 22:51.34 43 12
5 461 JOHN SMITH 23:59.10 47 11
6 454 ELIJAH BRAKENSIEK 24:16.30 49 12
7 463 NICHOLAS THIES 24:18.04 50 10
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Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School
Reeds Spring High School

Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School

Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School

Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School

Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
Salem High School
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Team Name: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 159

427
423
426
421
425
422
429
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JAYDEN SAFLEY
PARKER HOEL
EASTON REESE

TRENTON HARTLEY
STEVEN JONES
HAYDEN HAWKINS
TALON WELLS

Team Name: SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 215

1 464
2 468
3 467
4 465
5 466
6 470
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
64 REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
77 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
89 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
144 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
147 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

159 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
215 SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

1 50
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CLAYTON ALBERS
TALON PHILLIPS
MIKHAIL MANDELLI
JAXSEN BUTTS
BEN CLONTS
JABIN WINKLE

WILLOW SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

AVA HIGH SCHOOL
CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL
HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

BRADLEYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

THAYER HIGH SCHOOL
EXETER HIGH SCHOOL
BRADLEYVILLE MS

Division: VG
Position Bib

Name

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

20:21.17
21:29.88
22:04.97
22:36.90
23:33.29
24:08.77
24:23.39

21:36.35
22:13.75
22:55.48
26:37.63
27:20.48
36:37.20

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 48

15
26
33
40
45
48
51

28
36
44
53
54
55

12
12
11
10
10
11

11
12
10
10
12
11
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Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest High School

Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School

Team Name
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969
971
974
972
975
978
977

AVA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

KATIE GALLIGOS
KATE HULL
ELIANA LYGRISSE
MACIE KELLY
KAYA MCCLANAHAN
MARY SHARP
VIVIAN SHARP

Team Name: CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 52
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528
523
527
529
526
524

CHLOE SMITH
RILEY BRITTON
BRYLIE HICKS
CALI SMITH
BRIANNA GARDNER
KAYDENCE BUTTS

Team Name: STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 76
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984
986
985
982
981
990
983

JASMINE HAYES
PIPER KEITH
GINA HUELSKAMP
KENNEDY CLARK
LOGAN BOLIN
LOLA SHIKLES
JAZMINE COBLE

Team Name: SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 85

1
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960
961
956
957
958

RYLIE MCMURRY
CLAIRE RAINS
ARIANNA BLEVINS
RAYLEE DORMAN
KAHLEN HUMBLE

Team Name: HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 105

1
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543
544
542
540
541

KRISTEN ELY
LILLY KINCAID
NATALIE CLINTON
ALLIE BENOIST
SUMMER BITTLE

Team Name: GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 148

1
2

533
534

KAITLYN KAHL
ALYSSA SMITH

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023

23:49.79
24:15.30
24:26.99
25:53.43
27:02.80
27:13.77
28:25.54

21:54.84
22:11.86
26:22.80
26:27.09
27:34.26
27:35.41

23:23.28
24:30.89
26:27.01
27:43.76
28:55.64
29:47.14
32:21.27

23:44.01
26:38.19
26:47.41
27:00.26
29:36.73

25:22.27
26:21.74
27:39.71
29:03.19
30:28.52

24:33.78
31:32.57

5
6
7
11
19
20
26

13
15
21
22

14
24
27
31
36
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18
30
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12
23
28
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9
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Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Catholic High School

Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School
Clever High School

Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School
Strafford High School

Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School
Sparta High School

Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School
Houston High School

Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
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- TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023 Timed by 24000 ione
3 535 LAUREN SMITH 31:47.79 34 9 F Gainesville High School
4 532 LILLIAN HEJDAK 31:49.73 35 10 F Gainesville High School
5 536 LAKYN SUTER 34:14.15 37 12 F Gainesville High School

Team Name: SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 171

1 955 KENNEDI WALLACE 28:17.74 25 9 F Salem High School
2 950 ZOEY ELLIOTT 29:25.52 29 9 F Salem High School
3 954 ELLA SCHLAG 35:23.17 38 9 F Salem High School
4 951 BRIANNA NOTTER 37:48.43 39 11 F Salem High School
5 953 JENNA PIATT 43:13.74 40 10 F Salem High School
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name
1 48 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
52 CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL
76 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
85 SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
105 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
148 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
171 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
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The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL

AVA HIGH SCHOOL

REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL

EXETER HIGH SCHOOL

THAYER HIGH SCHOOL



