



Division: MSB Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: HO Team Score: 37	USTO	N MS					
	20	CHARLIE BENOIST	10:41.80	4	6	М	Houston MS
1 2	20	CHRISTOPER MEIER	10:41.80	4 6	8	M	Houston MS
3	25 26		11:00.27	8	6	M	Houston MS
4	20	OLIVER CHOATE	11:23.91	8 9	6	M	Houston MS
5	21	TUCKER RICHARDSON	11:23.91	9 10	6	M	Houston MS
6	24 25	GAGE SMITH	11:24.40	10	8	M	Houston MS
7	22	THOMAS KINCAID	11:57.70	16	8	M	Houston MS
7	22		11.57.70	10	0	IVI	Houston Wis
Team Name: TH	AYER N	٨S					
Team Score: 72							
1	49	BRYDEN PARROTT	10:43.50	5	7	М	Thayer MS
2	47	COLE HUNTER	11:08.09	7	7	М	Thayer MS
3	52	BENTLY WILSON	12:37.87	19	7	М	Thayer MS
4	46	JACOB EVANS	13:11.43	20	7	М	Thayer MS
5	48	TANNER NEWMAN	13:20.64	21	7	Μ	Thayer MS
6	51	STERLING STORMS	13:22.12	23	7	Μ	Thayer MS
7	50	ALEX SCHAMEL	13:27.54	24	7	Μ	Thayer MS
Team Name: CLI	EVER H	IIGH MS					
Team Score: 75							
1	9	BRAEDEN CASEY	10:11.86	1	8	М	Clever High MS
2	12	DAVID OGAN	11:44.37	14	8	М	Clever High MS
3	13	CHASE SIMONS	11:45.22	15	8	М	Clever High MS
4	11	HUDSON LUBINSKI	12:33.48	17	8	М	Clever High MS
5	10	GRADY KENLY	16:22.12	28	7	М	Clever High MS
Team Name: AV							
Team Score: 79							
1	2	JAX BAUDER	10:24.61	2	8	М	AVA Middle School
2	6	BRADY HINRICH	11:26.28	12	8	M	AVA Middle School
3	5	CAYDEN EMRICK	12:37.35	18	7	М	AVA Middle School
4	3	COLTON BRANHAM	13:22.00	22	7	M	AVA Middle School
5	4	EMERY DOWNS	14:43.88	25	8	M	AVA Middle School
6	1	HUNTER BALDWIN	15:07.86	26	7	M	AVA Middle School
Team Name: STI		RD M.S					
Team Score: 102				_	_		
1	41	JAKE SHETLER	10:26.69	3	8	M	STRAFFORD M.S
2	35	DREW FRONICK	11:37.11	13	8	M	STRAFFORD M.S
3	39	LUKE PHILLIPS	15:45.37	27	7	M	STRAFFORD M.S
4	42	CAMERON SMITH	18:30.61	29	7	Μ	STRAFFORD M.S



ActNow Promotions		AVA INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2023					Timed by Promotions
5	34	GREYSON DENGEL	19:32.70	30	7	М	STRAFFORD M.S
6	40	JAXON SANDHEINRICH	21:24.35	31	7	М	STRAFFORD M.S

Division; MSB

EXETER MS GAINESVILLE MS SPARTA MS SUCCESS MS HOLLISTER MS SALEM MS

Place Score Team Name

- 1 37 HOUSTON MS
- 2 72 THAYER MS
- 3 75 CLEVER HIGH MS
- 4 79 AVA MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

5 102 STRAFFORD M.S

Division: MSG							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: S							
Team Score: 37							
	95	AVA LANE	10.27.07	n	0	F	
1			10:37.87	2	8	F	STRAFFORD M.S
2	96	KINLEY LARSON	11:04.01	4	8	F	STRAFFORD M.S
3	93	ELLIE HOUGH	12:04.27	9	7	F	STRAFFORD M.S
4	98	EMMA MILLER	12:05.31	10	7	F	STRAFFORD M.S
5	99	KARLEE SEBEK	12:19.40	12	8	F	STRAFFORD M.S
6	90	MOLLY BARAINCA	14:03.59	19	8	F	STRAFFORD M.S
7	91	BRITTANY FLOWERS	14:05.47	20	8	F	STRAFFORD M.S
Team Name: H	oustoi	N MS					
Team Score: 39		-					
1	80	LYLA HUFFMAN	10:34.29	1	7	F	Houston MS
2	77	MYLES COPLEY	10:57.74	3	6	F	Houston MS
3	79	HALEY CROWE	11:59.32	8	6	F	Houston MS
4	78	JESSLYNN CRAWFORD	12:42.97	13	8	F	Houston MS
5	76	JESSYN ALLEN	12:58.23	14	8	F	Houston MS
Team Name: G							
Team Score: 62		ILLE IVIS					
			11.40.00	c	0	-	
1	74	JESSICA SUIT	11:48.60	6	8	F	Gainesville MS
2	72	ANNABELL SNELSON	11:51.78	7	7	F	Gainesville MS
3	65	PEYTON ESLINGER	13:04.72	15	6	F	Gainesville MS



ActNow Promotions		AVA TU	Timed by				
4	73	NINA SPONUGLE	13:16.47	16	7	F	Gainesville MS
5	71	MOXIE SIMILKIER	14:01.08	18	7	F	Gainesville MS
6	70	RAINE SIMILIER	15:02.37	22	6	F	Gainesville MS
7	68	TWYLA PARKERSON	15:09.76	23	8	F	Gainesville MS
Team Name:	THAYER N	٨S					
Team Score:	78						
1	105	RYLEIGH DAVIS	11:35.20	5	8	F	Thayer MS
2	107	JESSA DUBOIS	12:11.88	11	7	F	Thayer MS
3	110	EMERY WALTERS	13:21.29	17	7	F	Thayer MS
4	111	MADISON WHITE	14:51.24	21	8	F	Thayer MS
5	108	BROOKLYN FRILLMAN	15:15.09	24	7	F	Thayer MS
6	106	CHLOE DONAHUE	15:16.36	25	7	F	Thayer MS
7	109	ZOEY POOLE	15:17.45	26	7	F	Thayer MS

Vow

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

- 1 37 STRAFFORD M.S
- 2 39 HOUSTON MS
- 3 62 GAINESVILLE MS
- 4 78 THAYER MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: FAIRVIEW MS SALEM MS SPARTA MS WILLOW SPRINGS MIDDLE SCHOOL CLEVER HIGH MS

Division: VB							
Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Gender	Team Name
Team Name: ST	RAFFOR	D HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score: 50							
1	507	COLTON WILLIS	17:58.88	1	11	Μ	Strafford High School
2	499	JONATHON HILL	19:33.71	8	12	Μ	Strafford High School
3	508	CARTER ZBAREN	19:37.56	9	11	Μ	Strafford High School
4	500	ETHAN HURTGEN	20:14.68	13	12	Μ	Strafford High School
5	491	AADEN CHOATE	20:36.03	19	9	Μ	Strafford High School
6	505	ANDREW SMITH	21:00.19	21	11	Μ	Strafford High School
7	496	TYLER FIELDS	21:19.58	25	10	Μ	Strafford High School
Team Name: RE	EDS SPR	ING HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score: 64							
1	442	MAX HIRSCHI	19:05.22	6	10	Μ	Reeds Spring High School

ActNowRacing.com

$\sim$	
ActNow Promoti	ons



ActNow Promotions		TUE	ESDAY, SEPTI	EMBEF	R 19, 20	23	Timed by
2	445	CONNOR LOVE	19:07.96	7	10	М	Reeds Spring High School
3	444	LUKAS HUTSON	19:48.15	11	11	Μ	Reeds Spring High School
4	449	REED THIERBACH	20:34.80	18	12	Μ	Reeds Spring High School
5	450	DANE THIERBACH	21:03.12	22	9	М	Reeds Spring High School
6	443	THOMAS HOLLAND	21:15.57	24	12	М	Reeds Spring High School
7	446	BRODY MCINTOSH	21:33.82	27	10	Μ	Reeds Spring High School
		ELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOO	DL				
Team Score:							
1	474	PARKER FOSTER	18:27.74	2	12	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
2	473	CLAYTON ECK	18:50.42	4	11	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
3	475	KYLE HATHCOCK	18:53.60	5	9	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
4	482	GAVIN PYCK	21:37.21	29	9	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
5	484	CHRISTOPHER TODD	22:14.22	37	10	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
6	481	CORY PHIPPS	22:22.74	38	10	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
7	485	PETER VILKINS	23:44.70	46	12	Μ	Springfield Catholic High School
		N HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:							
1	430	JAKE ALLEN	20:06.52	12	12	Μ	Houston High School
2	435	CONNER MCKINNEY	20:15.65	14	11	Μ	Houston High School
3	433	WARREN HINKLE	20:22.32	16	10	Μ	Houston High School
4	437	JACK SAWYER	20:34.73	17	10	Μ	Houston High School
5	439	RILEY TALBOTT	21:39.00	30	11	М	Houston High School
6	438	DILLON SHELTON	21:59.85	32	9	Μ	Houston High School
7	434	AIDEN KELLY	22:10.87	35	12	Μ	Houston High School
		LLE HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:							
1	416	RYDER MURPHY	19:43.47	10	11	Μ	Gainesville High School
2	415	ARCHER LUNA	20:40.91	20	9	Μ	Gainesville High School
3	413	MACRAY HAMBELTON	22:07.69	34	10	Μ	Gainesville High School
4	414	AARON KAHL	22:26.59	39	12	Μ	Gainesville High School
5	411	JOHN BOTTS-PAPCKE	22:39.06	41	11	Μ	Gainesville High School
6	412	NICHOLAS GOODSON	22:46.59	42	12	Μ	Gainesville High School
7	420	ZEKE YARGER	25:32.03	52	10	Μ	Gainesville High School
Team Name:		IGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:	147						
1	457	ALEX DIEHL	18:44.15	3	11	Μ	Salem High School
2	456	KURTIS DEHART	21:07.70	23	12	Μ	Salem High School
3	459	GAVYN GREEN	21:51.60	31	11	Μ	Salem High School
4	458	MARSHAL GOLLAHER	22:51.34	43	12	Μ	Salem High School
5	461	JOHN SMITH	23:59.10	47	11	Μ	Salem High School
6	454	ELIJAH BRAKENSIEK	24:16.30	49	12	Μ	Salem High School
7	463	NICHOLAS THIES	24:18.04	50	10	Μ	Salem High School







Team Name: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL

## Team Score: 159

reamo	20101202						
1	427	JAYDEN SAFLEY	20:21.17	15	12	Μ	Hillcrest High School
2	423	PARKER HOEL	21:29.88	26	12	М	Hillcrest High School
3	426	EASTON REESE	22:04.97	33	11	Μ	Hillcrest High School
4	421	TRENTON HARTLEY	22:36.90	40	10	Μ	Hillcrest High School
5	425	STEVEN JONES	23:33.29	45	10	М	Hillcrest High School
6	422	HAYDEN HAWKINS	24:08.77	48	11	Μ	Hillcrest High School
7	429	TALON WELLS	24:23.39	51	9	М	Hillcrest High School
	Name: SPARTA H Score: 215	IIGH SCHOOL					
1	464	CLAYTON ALBERS	21:36.35	28	11	М	Sparta High School
2	468	TALON PHILLIPS	22:13.75	36	12	Μ	Sparta High School
3	467	MIKHAIL MANDELLI	22:55.48	44	10	Μ	Sparta High School
4	465	JAXSEN BUTTS	26:37.63	53	10	Μ	Sparta High School
5	466	BEN CLONTS	27:20.48	54	12	Μ	Sparta High School
6	470	JABIN WINKLE	36:37.20	55	11	М	Sparta High School

### Division; VB

Place Score Team Name

- 1 50 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 64 REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 77 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 89 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 144 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 147 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL
- 7 159 HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL
- 8 215 SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: WILLOW SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL AVA HIGH SCHOOL CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL BRADLEYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL THAYER HIGH SCHOOL EXETER HIGH SCHOOL BRADLEYVILLE MS

Division: VG Position

Name

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

Team Name

Team Name: SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 48

Bib



$\sim$	
ActNow	ons



Promotions		TU	ESDAY, SEPTI	EMBER	k 19, 20	23	Timed by Prom
1	969	KATIE GALLIGOS	23:49.79	5	12	F	Springfield Catholic High School
2	971	KATE HULL	24:15.30	6	12	F	Springfield Catholic High School
3	974	ELIANA LYGRISSE	24:26.99	7	9	F	Springfield Catholic High School
4	972	MACIE KELLY	25:53.43	11	10	F	Springfield Catholic High School
5	975	KAYA MCCLANAHAN	27:02.80	19	9	F	Springfield Catholic High School
6	978	MARY SHARP	27:13.77	20	12	F	Springfield Catholic High School
7	977	VIVIAN SHARP	28:25.54	26	10	F	Springfield Catholic High School
Team Name:	CLEVER H	IGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:	52						
1	528	CHLOE SMITH	21:54.84	1	12	F	Clever High School
2	523	RILEY BRITTON	22:11.86	2	12	F	Clever High School
3	527	BRYLIE HICKS	26:22.80	13	12	F	Clever High School
4	529	CALI SMITH	26:27.09	15	9	F	Clever High School
5	526	BRIANNA GARDNER	27:34.26	21	10	F	Clever High School
6	524	KAYDENCE BUTTS	27:35.41	22	9	F	Clever High School
		RD HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:						_	
1	984	JASMINE HAYES	23:23.28	3	12	F	Strafford High School
2	986	PIPER KEITH	24:30.89	8	12	F	Strafford High School
3	985	GINA HUELSKAMP	26:27.01	14	10	F	Strafford High School
4	982	KENNEDY CLARK	27:43.76	24	12	F	Strafford High School
5	981	LOGAN BOLIN	28:55.64	27	11	F	Strafford High School
6	990	LOLA SHIKLES	29:47.14	31	10	F	Strafford High School
7	983	JAZMINE COBLE	32:21.27	36	10	F	Strafford High School
Team Name:		IGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:			~~ ~ ~ ~ ~	_		_	
1	960	RYLIE MCMURRY	23:44.01	4	12	F	Sparta High School
2	961	CLAIRE RAINS	26:38.19	16	9	F	Sparta High School
3	956	ARIANNA BLEVINS	26:47.41	17	12	F	Sparta High School
4	957	RAYLEE DORMAN	27:00.26	18	9	F	Sparta High School
5	958	KAHLEN HUMBLE	29:36.73	30	9	F	Sparta High School
		I HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:			25 22 27	40		_	
1	543	KRISTEN ELY	25:22.27	10	11	F	Houston High School
2	544		26:21.74	12	10	F	Houston High School
3	542	NATALIE CLINTON	27:39.71	23	10	F	Houston High School
4	540	ALLIE BENOIST	29:03.19	28	11	F	Houston High School
5	541	SUMMER BITTLE	30:28.52	32	11	F	Houston High School
		LLE HIGH SCHOOL					
Team Score:			<b></b>	~		_	
1	533	KAITLYN KAHL	24:33.78	9	10	F	Gainesville High School
2	534	ALYSSA SMITH	31:32.57	33	11	F	Gainesville High School



$\sim$	
ActNow Promoti	one



Promotions		I	UESDAT, SEPTI		19, 20	25	Thinca by	
3	535	LAUREN SMITH	31:47.79	34	9	F	Gainesville High School	
4	532	LILLIAN HEJDAK	31:49.73	35	10	F	Gainesville High School	
5	536	LAKYN SUTER	34:14.15	37	12	F	Gainesville High School	
Team Name: S	ALEM HIG	H SCHOOL						
Team Score: 1	71							

1 955 KENNEDI WALLACE 28:17.74 25 9 F S	Salem High School
2 950 ZOEY ELLIOTT 29:25.52 29 9 F S	Salem High School
3 954 ELLA SCHLAG 35:23.17 38 9 F S	Salem High School
4 951 BRIANNA NOTTER 37:48.43 39 11 F S	Salem High School
5 953 JENNA PIATT 43:13.74 40 10 F S	Salem High School

Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

- 1 48 SPRINGFIELD CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 52 CLEVER HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 76 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 85 SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
- 5 105 HOUSTON HIGH SCHOOL
- 6 148 GAINESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 7 171 SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: HILLCREST HIGH SCHOOL HOLLISTER HIGH SCHOOL AVA HIGH SCHOOL REEDS SPRING HIGH SCHOOL EXETER HIGH SCHOOL THAYER HIGH SCHOOL

